Colonial Shetland Sheepdog
Sunday, December 03, 2017

Judge: Mary Mullen

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 # of dogs 6

4003 APB Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

4004 APB - Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen Shinoda
4005 A8 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
4006 APB- Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
4007 AP Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
4008 APB Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie Carr

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 19

8022 AXA Holly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Debbie Guntly

8013 APB Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8014 APB\Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson
8015 AP Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers

8016 APB Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8017 APB Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson

8025 APB Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
8001 AXB - Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou Barnicle

8002 M8 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8003 A8 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey Kilmartin

8004 M8 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Gomes

8005 AXB Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-Santos

8006 A8 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8007 AXJB Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8008 A8 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

8009 A8 Crumpet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elsie Aldrich
8010 AXJB - Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson

8011 A8 | incoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

8023 A8 Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 11
12001 AXJA Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

12020 A& Monet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cheryl
Mandeville

12013 APB - Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson
12022 APB Noelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro
12004 A8 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams

12005 A8 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa
Johnson

12006 A8 Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt
12008 A8 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
12011 A8 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

12019
12030

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

16027
16001
16036
16019
16020
16021
16022
16024
16003
16005
16006
16008
16009
16012

16014
16015
16016
16017
16033
16034
16035

AJPA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

20036
20004
20031
20033
20047
20020
20021
20022
20023
20025
20049
20050
20051
20052
20053
20060
20003

AJPA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

16 #ofdogs 21

Paisley, Golden Retriever, Laurie Tinti

Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley
Lacey, English Springer Spaniel, Martha Klette
Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce
Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce

Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Fern, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano

Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Ali, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
Izzy, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud

Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud

Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci

20 #of dogs 31

Benedict, Standard Poodle, Shelley Brauer

Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

Tempe, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins
Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann Kocher
Acela, Labrador Retriever, Theresa Murphy
Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson

Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

Diesel, Collie, Joanne Marie Jesse

Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay Hunt

Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen
Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen
Chance, Collie, Joanne Jesse

Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav
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Colonial Shetland Sheepdog
Sunday, December 03, 2017

8026 O Sabrina, Dachshund, Lois Barry
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2
12016 O Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing
12018 OA Rosemary, Coton de Tulear, Kathy Sawyer
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 3
16038 O® Bella, Golden Retriever, Betsy Thiel
16039 O%  Kip, English Springer Spaniel, Martha Klette
16037 OAJ Bandit, Miniature American Shepherd, Kristen
Lumnah

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 10
20001 OA Viktor, Whippet, Rhonda Shumaker
20002 A Flirt, Portuguese Water Dog, Sheryl Chiles
20026 OA) " Rory, Golden Retriever, Betsy Smith
20027 OA " edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome
20028 OA) - Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
20030 OA) - Jerry Lee, Portuguese Water Dog, Yvonne Ferreira
20038 OA - Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
20045 OA) Jett, Border Collie, Harmony Fall
20046 OA) Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Hillary Reavis
20054 OA Archer, Australian Cattle Dog, Laurie Robado
Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2
24020 A Tiger, Golden Retriever, Christine McCluer
24021 O Fosse, Collie, Liz Keohan

Judge: Mary Mullen
Jumpers Novice A/B/P
Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 2
8021 NAB Bug-Z, Affenpinscher, Karen Mancini
8027 NAB Rhett, All American, Shay Hunt
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1
12021 NAJA- Gadget, All American, Trudy Tucker

20005 A8 MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

20007 MB - Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

20008 M8 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur

20009 AXB - Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

20010 A8 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann Cross

20011 AXB - \Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona

20012 B Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit

20013 MB Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson

20014 A8 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert Myers

20015 A8 Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore Giacalone

20016 M8 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn Horrigan

20017 A8 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

20018 A8 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle Grajales

20048 M8 bex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 21

24001 AR Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluer

24004 AXA - Bodhi, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

24005 AR Image, Beauceron, Elaine Giannelli

24002 AXB Elvira, Bracco ltaliano, Debra Pereira

24006 A8 Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

24007 AXJB - Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24008 M8 Qpie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee

24009 A8 Fury, Border Collie, Lori Daigle-Santos

24010 A8 Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

24012 M8 Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24013 B Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

24014 M8 Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine

24015 B Zeke, All American, Alice Smith

24016 A8 Gia, Belgian Malinois, Teri Desrosiers

24017 MB Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

24018 M8 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

24019 A8 Qwitch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing

24023 AXB - Jack, Doberman Pinscher, Paul Grady

24024 A8 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

24025 A8 Ehbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan

24030 MXB - Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons
Judge: Mary Mullen
Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height=§ #ofdogs 2

8024 0% Breezy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith

Chaples Burke

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 1
16029 NAB Noah, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Taylor

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 4

20041 NAP Surfer, Belgian Tervuren, Geoff Stern
20042 NAJP 7. Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson
20037 NAA - Cheyenne, All American, Jaclyn Trapp
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Colonial Shetland Sheepdog
Sunday, December 03, 2017

20039 NAB - Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Judge: Mary Mullen

T2B

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 1
4004 T28P - Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen Shinoda

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs §
8024 287 Breezy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith
Chaples Burke

8005 28 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-Santos
8006 28 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire
8007 28 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8008 ™8 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz
8010 28 Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson
8011 ™8 Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

8027 28 Rhett, All American, Shay Hunt

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 7

12023 1287 Fly, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams

12024 28" Qllie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson
12001 28 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

12004 28 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams

12006 28 Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

12019 28 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
12021 28 Gadget, All American, Trudy Tucker

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 12

16024 T28% Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce
16001 28 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley
16003 28 Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
16005 28 Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

16006 28 Glick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
16008 ™8 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
16009 28 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
16015 8 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

16017 ™8 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
16029 28 Noah, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Taylor
16034 28 | evi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud
16035 28 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 22
20021 1287 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20042 287 7, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson

20049 8P Diesel, Collie, Joanne Marie Jesse

20050 28" Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay Hunt
20001 28 Viktor, Whippet, Rhonda Shumaker

20002 28 Flirt, Portuguese Water Dog, Sheryl Chiles
20004 28 Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

20005 ™8 MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
20008 28 Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
20009 28 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

20010 ™8 Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann Cross
20011 28 \Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona

20012 28 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit

20016 28 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn Horrigan

20018 28 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle Grajales

20028 ™28 Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers
20030 ™8 Jerry Lee, Portuguese Water Dog, Yvonne Ferreira
20031 ™28 Tempe, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins
20033 ™28 Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann Kocher
20037 ™28 Cheyenne, All American, Jaclyn Trapp

20045 28 Jett, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

20046 28 Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Hillary Reavis

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 10

24002 ™28 Elvira, Bracco ltaliano, Debra Pereira
24005 ™8 |mage, Beauceron, Elaine Giannelli
24006 128 Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

24007 ™8 Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24012 ™8 Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24014 ™28 Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine

24015 ™28 Zeke, All American, Alice Smith

24017 28 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita
24019 28 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing
24023 ™8 Jack, Doberman Pinscher, Paul Grady

Judge: Mary Mullen

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 5

4003 AXP8- Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

4004 M8 Sandy, West Highland White Terrier, Karen Shinoda
4005 AXPB- Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
4006 AXPB- Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
4007 AXPBRheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
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Jump Height= 8
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Jump Height= 16

16001
16019
16020
16021
16022
16024

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Colonial Shetland Sheepdog
Sunday, December 03, 2017

#ofdogs 20

AXPA Bregzy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith
Chaples Burke

M Cinnamon, Silky Terrier, Lou Barnicle

MA~ Holly, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Debbie Guntly

AXPB Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

M8 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson
AXPB Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers

AXPB Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

M8 Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson

AXPB Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
M8 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

M8 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey Kilmartin

Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Gomes

A8 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-Santos

M8 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

A8 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

M8 Crumpet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elsie Aldrich
A8 Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson

A8 Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

M8 Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer

12 # of dogs 11

AXA - Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

MPB Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots Gibson
A8 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams

Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa
Johnson

AX8 Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

A8 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

M8 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
M8 Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts

A8 Monet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cheryl
Mandeville

M8 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

#of dogs 20

MA Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley
MPB Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce
M8 Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
AXPB\Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
MPB Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

M8 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Fern, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano

Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro
Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Ali, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
Izzy, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud

Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud

Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci

20 #of dogs 32

Diesel, Collie, Joanne Marie Jesse

Viktor, Whippet, Rhonda Shumaker

Flirt, Portuguese Water Dog, Sheryl Chiles
Tuxx, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

Jett, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Hillary Reavis
Acela, Labrador Retriever, Theresa Murphy
Peyton, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson

Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

Yasha, German Shepherd Dog, Shay Hunt
Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen
Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten Haagen
Chance, Collie, Joanne Jesse

Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Tillie, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Veeann Cross
Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona

Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit

Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson

Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert Myers
Scarlett, Vizsla, Lenore Giacalone
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Colonial Shetland Sheepdog
Sunday, December 03, 2017

20016 A8 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn Horrigan

20017 A8 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
20018 M8 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle Grajales

20048 M8 |bex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek

Jump Height= 24 # of dogs 21

24001 MA Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluer
24002 MA  Elvira, Bracco ltaliano, Debra Pereira

24004 MA - Bodhi, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

24005 MA " Image, Beauceron, Elaine Giannelli

24006 M8 Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

24007 M8 Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24008 M8 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee
24009 M8 Fury, Border Collie, Lori Daigle-Santos

24010 A8 Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

24012 M8 Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24013 M8 Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

24014 M8 Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine

24015 AX8  Zeke, All American, Alice Smith

24016 ME - Gia, Belgian Malinois, Teri Desrosiers

24017 M8 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

24018 A8 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

24019 M8 Qwitch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing
24023 M8 Jack, Doberman Pinscher, Paul Grady

24024 A8 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

24025 M8 Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan
24030 M8 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma Parsons

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 10

20036 OAP - Benedict, Standard Poodle, Shelley Brauer

20026 %A Rory, Golden Retriever, Betsy Smith

20027 A edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome

20028 OA  Cinder, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Rogers

20030 A Jerry Lee, Portuguese Water Dog, Yvonne Ferreira
20031 %A Tempe, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

20033 %A Sirocco, Portuguese Water Dog, Tobi-Ann Kocher
20038 OA  Riptide, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara

20039 A Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

20054 A Archer, Australian Cattle Dog, Laurie Robado

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2
24020 %A Tiger, Golden Retriever, Christine McCluer
24021 OA  Fosse, Collie, Liz Keohan

Judge: Mary Mullen

Judge: Mary Mullen

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 1
8026 OA  Sabrina, Dachshund, Lois Barry

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1
12016 oA Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 5

16027 OAP  Paisley, Golden Retriever, Laurie Tinti

16038 OAP Bella, Golden Retriever, Betsy Thiel

16039 OA Kip, English Springer Spaniel, Martha Klette
16036 OA  Lacey, English Springer Spaniel, Martha Klette

16037 %A Bandit, Miniature American Shepherd, Kristen
Lumnah

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 2
8021 NAB - Bug-Z, Affenpinscher, Karen Mancini
8027 NAB - Rhett, All American, Shay Hunt

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1
12021 NAA - Gadget, All American, Trudy Tucker

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 1
16029 NAB - Noah, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra Taylor

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 3

20041 NAP - Surfer, Belgian Tervuren, Geoff Stern
20042 NAP - Z, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson
20037 NAA Cheyenne, All American, Jaclyn Trapp
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